
Pokal Kreis Karlsruhe 2009/10

Herren C 3 Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Nagel, Martin, Drosselweg 11, 76327 Pfinztal, Mobil: 0178/4156517, madl71@t-online.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.03.2010 19:00 401 SV Hohenwettersbach TTV Ettlingen IV 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

27.03.2010
27.03.2010

17:30
17:30

301
302

TTV Ettlingen IV
SV Hohenwettersbach

TV Busenbach II
TSG Blankenloch II

4:3
4:2

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
So.
Mo.
Do.

18.02.2010
21.02.2010
22.02.2010
25.02.2010

20:15
10:00 v
20:30 v
20:00 v

204
202
203
201

SV Hohenwettersbach
TV Busenbach II
TSG Blankenloch II
TTV Ettlingen IV

SC Wettersbach III
SVK Beiertheim II
TS Durlach II
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe III

4:0
4:1
4:1
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Mo.

14.10.2009
15.10.2009
15.10.2009
19.10.2009

20:00 v
20:15 v
20:40 v
20:00 v

106
108
105
107

SC Wettersbach III
TTV Friedrichstal II
TG Aue 1895 III
TTC Forchheim IV

TTC Langensteinbach IV
TV Busenbach II
TS Durlach II
Post Südstadt Karlsruhe III

4:1
2:4
0:4
1:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

SVK Beiertheim II
TSG Blankenloch II
SV Hohenwettersbach
TTV Ettlingen IV
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